

**MEDA INC. BERHAD (507785-P)**  
**SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION**  
**FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2009**  
**(Figures shown have not been audited)**

	<b>Individual Quarter</b>		<b>Cumulative Quarter</b>	
	<b>Current Quarter</b>	<b>Preceding year Corresponding Quarter</b>	<b>Current Year Todate</b>	<b>Preceding Year Todate</b>
	<b>30/09/2009</b>	<b>30/9/2008</b>	<b>30/09/2009</b>	<b>30/9/2008</b>
	<b>RM'000</b>	<b>RM'000</b>	<b>RM'000</b>	<b>RM'000</b>
1 Revenue	10,067	7,704	29,801	35,981
2 Loss before tax	(3,308)	(2,801)	(18,505)	(8,422)
3 Loss for the period	(3,308)	(2,801)	(18,547)	(8,422)
4 Loss attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent company	(3,308)	(2,801)	(18,547)	(8,422)
5 Basic loss per share (sen)	(0.77)	(0.66)	(4.34)	(1.97)
6 Proposed/Declared dividends per share (sen)	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
	<b>As at End of Current Quarter</b>		<b>As at preceding Financial Year End</b>	
7 Net assets per share attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent company (RM)	0.30		0.35	

**ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

	<b>Individual Quarter</b>		<b>Cumulative Quarter</b>	
	<b>Current Quarter</b>	<b>Preceding year Corresponding Quarter</b>	<b>Current Year Todate</b>	<b>Preceding Year Todate</b>
	<b>30/09/2009</b>	<b>30/9/2008</b>	<b>30/09/2009</b>	<b>30/9/2008</b>
	<b>RM'000</b>	<b>RM'000</b>	<b>RM'000</b>	<b>RM'000</b>
1 Gross interest income	(56)	200	152	827
2 Gross interest expense	734	880	2,258	6,315

N.A : Not Applicable